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Specifications:
Material: Brass or Stainless Steel

Available Finishes:

- 630
- 629
- 626
- 625
- 622
- 620

-619
-618
-613
- 609
- 606
- 605

- Other finishes available upon request

Size Information:

D: 1.25” (32mm)

C: Per Project Specification
H: 3” (76mm)

L: Per Project Specification
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